
Weekly Crime Comparison Report

Citywide

Providence Police Department

Through 1/27/2013

Week 4

Year to Date

1/20/2013 - 1/27/2013 12/31/2012 - 1/27/2013 1/1/2012 - 1/27/201301/14 - 01/20

Week 4 Week 3 Weeks 1-4

Violent Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 1 0 1Homicide 0% 0% -100% -100%

0 0 1 3 7 3 9Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% -100% -57% -67%

1 3 6 10 10 10 9Robbery W Firearm -67% -83% 0% 11%

3 2 6 14 9 14 11Robbery  Other 50% -50% 56% 27%

3 3 4 14 9 14 8Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% -25% 56% 75%

15 2 3 27 20 26 21Agg. Assault 650% 400% 35% 24%

21%10% 14%120%22 10Total 67 5920 68 56

Property Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

39 35 34 138 161 132 158Burglary** 11% 15% -14% -16%

20 29 17 74 122 72 119MV Theft -31% 18% -39% -39%

63 32 58 189 160 187 160Larceny from MV 97% 9% 18% 17%

41 47 52 188 185 183 179Larceny*** -13% -21% 2% 2%

-6%1% -7%14%163 143Total 574 616161 589 628

Other Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

25 40 42 148 139 146 142Assault Other -38% -40% 6% 3%

3 8 7 20 27 20 25Weapons Offenses -63% -57% -26% -20%

11 16 11 49 54 48 54Drugs -31% 0% -9% -11%

45 35 48 177 155 169 145Vandalism 29% -6% 14% 17%

0 0 0 0 3 0 3Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% -300% -100%

4%-22% 4%-15%84 99Total 383 369108 394 378
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/20/2013 - 1/27/2013 12/31/2012 - 1/27/2013 1/1/2012 - 1/27/201301/14 - 01/20

Week 4 Week 3 Weeks 1-4

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 1/27/2013

Week 4

District 1

Violent Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Homicide 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 1 1 1 1 1Sex Offenses, Forcible* -100% 0% 0%0%

0 0 0 1 0 1 0Robbery W Firearm 0% 100% 100%0%

0 0 1 1 3 1 3Robbery  Other -100% -67% -67%0%

0 1 1 1 1 1 0Agg. Assault W Firearm -100% 0% 100%-100%

1 0 1 3 0 3 0Agg. Assault 0% 300% 300%100%

40%-75% 75%0%1 1Total 7 44 7 5

Property Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

0 1 1 3 4 3 3Burglary** -100% -25% 0%-100%

2 3 0 3 5 3 5MV Theft 200% -40% -40%-33%

21 4 10 38 29 37 29Larceny from MV 110% 31% 28%425%

9 13 7 31 43 29 41Larceny*** 29% -28% -29%-31%

-7%78% -8%52%32 21Total 72 7818 75 81

Other Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

4 3 3 18 13 18 17Assault Other 33% 38% 6%33%

0 1 1 1 2 1 1Weapons Offenses -100% -50% 0%-100%

3 2 2 7 5 7 4Drugs 50% 40% 75%50%

10 2 7 28 13 26 14Vandalism 43% 115% 86%400%

0 0 0 0 1 0 1Liquor Law Violations 0% -100% -100%0%

59%31% 41%113%17 8Total 52 3713 54 34
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/20/2013 - 1/27/2013 12/31/2012 - 1/27/2013 1/1/2012 - 1/27/201301/14 - 01/20

Week 4 Week 3 Weeks 1-4

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 1/27/2013

Week 4

District 2

Violent Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 1 0 1Homicide 0% -100% -100%0%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% 0% 0%0%

1 0 0 1 1 1 1Robbery W Firearm 100% 0% 0%100%

0 0 0 0 1 0 1Robbery  Other 0% -100% -100%0%

1 1 1 3 3 3 3Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% 0% 0%0%

7 1 0 8 3 8 3Agg. Assault 700% 167% 167%600%

33%800% 33%350%9 2Total 12 91 12 9

Property Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

5 3 3 15 23 15 22Burglary** 67% -35% -32%67%

2 6 4 9 20 9 19MV Theft -50% -55% -53%-67%

4 1 6 20 8 20 9Larceny from MV -33% 150% 122%300%

7 4 9 27 18 26 18Larceny*** -22% 50% 44%75%

3%-18% 3%29%18 14Total 70 6822 71 69

Other Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

4 5 8 21 19 20 19Assault Other -50% 11% 5%-20%

2 2 1 5 3 5 3Weapons Offenses 100% 67% 67%0%

4 2 2 13 10 13 10Drugs 100% 30% 30%100%

6 7 6 20 20 19 19Vandalism 0% 0% 0%-14%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% 0%0%

13%-6% 12%0%16 16Total 57 5117 59 52
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/20/2013 - 1/27/2013 12/31/2012 - 1/27/2013 1/1/2012 - 1/27/201301/14 - 01/20

Week 4 Week 3 Weeks 1-4

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 1/27/2013

Week 4

District 3

Violent Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Homicide 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% 0% 0%0%

0 1 0 0 2 0 2Robbery W Firearm 0% -200% -100%-100%

0 1 0 0 1 0 1Robbery  Other 0% -100% -100%-100%

0 1 1 1 2 1 2Agg. Assault W Firearm -100% -50% -50%-100%

1 0 0 1 1 1 1Agg. Assault 100% 0% 0%100%

-67%0% -67%-67%1 3Total 2 61 2 6

Property Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

3 5 2 11 17 11 17Burglary** 50% -35% -35%-40%

1 2 1 2 8 2 8MV Theft 0% -75% -75%-50%

6 0 2 11 5 11 5Larceny from MV 200% 120% 120%600%

3 2 1 9 4 9 5Larceny*** 200% 125% 80%50%

-3%117% -6%44%13 9Total 33 356 33 34

Other Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

2 2 4 12 7 12 8Assault Other -50% 71% 50%0%

0 2 1 2 5 2 5Weapons Offenses -100% -60% -60%-200%

0 1 0 2 4 2 4Drugs 0% -50% -50%-100%

5 4 1 11 9 10 9Vandalism 400% 22% 11%25%

0 0 0 0 1 0 1Liquor Law Violations 0% -100% -100%0%

4%17% -4%-22%7 9Total 26 276 27 26
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/20/2013 - 1/27/2013 12/31/2012 - 1/27/2013 1/1/2012 - 1/27/201301/14 - 01/20

Week 4 Week 3 Weeks 1-4

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 1/27/2013

Week 4

District 4

Violent Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Homicide 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 0 1 1 1 2Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% 0% -50%0%

0 0 1 2 0 2 0Robbery W Firearm -100% 200% 200%0%

0 0 0 0 0 0 1Robbery  Other 0% 0% -100%0%

0 0 1 2 0 2 0Agg. Assault W Firearm -100% 200% 200%0%

1 0 1 4 5 4 6Agg. Assault 0% -20% -33%100%

50%-67% 0%100%1 0Total 9 93 9 6

Property Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

7 8 4 26 25 22 24Burglary** 75% 4% -8%-13%

1 6 2 6 24 6 24MV Theft -50% -75% -75%-83%

4 7 8 21 36 21 36Larceny from MV -50% -42% -42%-43%

2 4 2 13 26 13 27Larceny*** 0% -50% -52%-50%

-41%-13% -44%-44%14 25Total 62 11116 66 111

Other Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

4 5 2 16 28 15 27Assault Other 100% -43% -44%-20%

1 1 0 6 8 6 7Weapons Offenses 100% -25% -14%0%

0 6 1 10 10 9 10Drugs -100% 0% -10%-600%

5 7 10 28 31 27 26Vandalism -50% -10% 4%-29%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% 0%0%

-22%-23% -19%-47%10 19Total 57 7013 60 77
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/20/2013 - 1/27/2013 12/31/2012 - 1/27/2013 1/1/2012 - 1/27/201301/14 - 01/20

Week 4 Week 3 Weeks 1-4

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 1/27/2013

Week 4

District 5

Violent Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Homicide 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 0 1 2 1 2Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% -50% -50%0%

0 0 2 2 1 2 1Robbery W Firearm -200% 100% 100%0%

1 0 1 3 1 3 1Robbery  Other 0% 200% 200%100%

2 0 0 3 1 3 1Agg. Assault W Firearm 200% 200% 200%200%

1 0 0 3 3 2 3Agg. Assault 100% 0% -33%100%

50%33% 38%400%4 0Total 11 83 12 8

Property Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

5 3 5 24 16 23 16Burglary** 0% 50% 44%67%

4 3 2 15 19 13 18MV Theft 100% -21% -28%33%

5 4 7 16 21 16 21Larceny from MV -29% -24% -24%25%

3 2 8 21 20 20 20Larceny*** -63% 5% 0%50%

0%-23% -4%42%17 12Total 72 7522 76 76

Other Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

2 4 6 14 17 14 17Assault Other -67% -18% -18%-50%

0 1 0 1 2 1 2Weapons Offenses 0% -50% -50%-100%

1 5 3 5 11 5 12Drugs -67% -55% -58%-80%

5 3 7 18 24 18 24Vandalism -29% -25% -25%67%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% 0%0%

-30%-50% -31%-38%8 13Total 38 5516 38 54
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/20/2013 - 1/27/2013 12/31/2012 - 1/27/2013 1/1/2012 - 1/27/201301/14 - 01/20

Week 4 Week 3 Weeks 1-4

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 1/27/2013

Week 4

District 6

Violent Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Homicide 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 1 2 1 2 1Robbery W Firearm -100% 100% 100%0%

1 1 2 5 2 5 2Robbery  Other -50% 150% 150%0%

0 0 0 3 1 3 1Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% 200% 200%0%

3 0 0 4 1 4 1Agg. Assault 300% 300% 300%300%

180%33% 180%300%4 1Total 14 53 14 5

Property Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

7 11 11 24 39 24 38Burglary** -36% -38% -37%-36%

3 4 3 12 20 12 21MV Theft 0% -40% -43%-25%

4 3 6 19 13 19 13Larceny from MV -33% 46% 46%33%

2 8 4 15 25 15 22Larceny*** -50% -40% -32%-75%

-28%-33% -26%-38%16 26Total 70 9424 70 97

Other Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

3 12 6 23 24 23 20Assault Other -50% -4% 15%-75%

0 0 4 4 1 4 1Weapons Offenses -400% 300% 300%0%

0 0 1 4 1 4 1Drugs -100% 300% 300%0%

2 3 6 17 19 17 18Vandalism -67% -11% -6%-33%

0 0 0 0 1 0 1Liquor Law Violations 0% -100% -100%0%

4%-71% 17%-67%5 15Total 48 4117 48 46
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/20/2013 - 1/27/2013 12/31/2012 - 1/27/2013 1/1/2012 - 1/27/201301/14 - 01/20

Week 4 Week 3 Weeks 1-4

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 1/27/2013

Week 4

District 7

Violent Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Homicide 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 0 0 2 0 3Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% -200% -100%0%

0 1 1 1 3 1 3Robbery W Firearm -100% -67% -67%-100%

0 0 1 2 1 2 2Robbery  Other -100% 100% 0%0%

0 0 0 1 1 1 1Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 0 1 4 1 4Agg. Assault 0% -75% -75%0%

-55%200% -62%100%0 1Total 5 132 5 11

Property Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

7 1 5 19 24 18 25Burglary** 40% -21% -28%600%

6 5 2 15 14 15 12MV Theft 200% 7% 25%20%

8 6 5 20 24 20 25Larceny from MV 60% -17% -20%33%

7 6 5 27 20 27 18Larceny*** 40% 35% 50%17%

-1%65% 0%56%28 18Total 80 8017 81 82

Other Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

5 7 6 27 19 27 20Assault Other -17% 42% 35%-29%

0 0 0 1 4 1 4Weapons Offenses 0% -75% -75%0%

0 0 1 4 8 4 8Drugs -100% -50% -50%0%

8 7 6 26 25 25 21Vandalism 33% 4% 19%14%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% 0%0%

4%0% 8%-7%13 14Total 57 5313 58 56
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/20/2013 - 1/27/2013 12/31/2012 - 1/27/2013 1/1/2012 - 1/27/201301/14 - 01/20

Week 4 Week 3 Weeks 1-4

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 1/27/2013

Week 4

District 8

Violent Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Homicide 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 0 0 1 0 1Robbery W Firearm 0% -100% -100%0%

0 0 1 1 0 1 0Robbery  Other -100% 100% 100%0%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 0 1 0 1 0Agg. Assault 0% 100% 100%0%

100%100% 100%0%0 0Total 2 11 2 1

Property Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

1 0 2 5 6 5 6Burglary** -50% -17% -17%100%

0 0 1 4 7 4 7MV Theft -100% -43% -43%0%

2 3 6 12 5 12 5Larceny from MV -67% 140% 140%-33%

0 3 5 11 10 11 9Larceny*** -500% 10% 22%-300%

14%-79% 19%-50%3 6Total 32 2714 32 28

Other Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

1 1 3 9 6 9 7Assault Other -67% 50% 29%0%

0 1 0 0 2 0 2Weapons Offenses 0% -200% -100%-100%

3 0 0 1 0 1 0Drugs 300% 100% 100%300%

1 2 3 8 5 8 5Vandalism -67% 60% 60%-50%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% 0%0%

38%-17% 29%25%5 4Total 18 146 18 13
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object



Year to Date

1/20/2013 - 1/27/2013 12/31/2012 - 1/27/2013 1/1/2012 - 1/27/201301/14 - 01/20

Week 4 Week 3 Weeks 1-4

Weekly Crime Comparison Report
Providence Police Department

Through 1/27/2013

Week 4

District 9

Violent Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Homicide 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 0 0 1 0 1Sex Offenses, Forcible* 0% -100% -100%0%

0 1 1 1 1 1 0Robbery W Firearm -100% 0% 100%-100%

1 0 0 2 0 2 0Robbery  Other 100% 200% 200%100%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Agg. Assault W Firearm 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 0 0 2 0 2Agg. Assault 0% -200% -100%0%

-25%0% 0%0%1 1Total 3 31 3 4

Property Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

4 3 1 7 4 7 4Burglary** 300% 75% 75%33%

0 0 2 4 2 4 2MV Theft -200% 100% 100%0%

9 2 5 22 8 22 7Larceny from MV 80% 175% 214%350%

7 4 10 28 15 28 15Larceny*** -30% 87% 87%75%

110%11% 118%122%20 9Total 61 2818 61 29

Other Crime 2012 2011 2012Chg. 2012 2011 Chg. 2012 2011 Chg.Chg.

0 0 1 4 5 4 5Assault Other -100% -20% -20%0%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Weapons Offenses 0% 0% 0%0%

0 0 1 3 2 3 2Drugs -100% 50% 50%0%

2 0 0 7 5 6 5Vandalism 200% 40% 20%200%

0 0 0 0 0 0 0Liquor Law Violations 0% 0% 0%0%

17%0% 8%200%2 0Total 13 122 14 12
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Figures are preliminary and subject to further analysis and revision

** Burglary does not differentiate between Unlawful Entry, Forced, Or B  E during the nighttime. 

*** Larceny includes shoplifting, pickpocket, pursesnatch, from building, bicycles, motor vehicle parts or accessories, and other.

* Sex Offenses, Forcible includes forcible rape, forcible sodomy, forcible fondling, sexual assault with an object
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